

Management and Strategy Institute launches innovative new safety certification.

MSI now offering a Lean Six Sigma Red Belt in Safety certification online.

DOWNINGTOWN, PA, USA, February 9, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The <u>Management and</u> <u>Strategy Institute</u> (MSI) is excited to announce its newest certification program. This innovative certification combines the process improvement method of Lean Six Sigma with the important elements of safety management. The certification is called <u>Lean Six Sigma Red Belt in Safety</u> (LSSRBS).

MSI is one of the first organizations to combine safety principles with process improvement methods like 5S, Gemba, and Failure Mode and Effects Analysis. The certification program focuses on five key areas of safety that affect all businesses: Fire, sound, chemical/electric, transport, and machinery. It discusses how Red Belt's work with organizational safety managers to continuously improve safety practices for the company. Important safety topics like Process Safety Management (PSM) and how action plans are recommended by OSHA.

Like all MSI programs, the Lean Six Sigma Red Belt in Safety certification program is completed 100% online and the material is self-paced. You can move through the program at your own speed and take the exam whenever you feel ready. The required passing score for certification is 70% on the exam.

Greg Moore Management and Strategy Institute email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/562739629

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.